
 

 

 

 

 

Everybody Knows 

San Frito Way 

Free and Clear 

Happiness is Sharing 

Thank You 

Scratch, Bop & Jive 

Welcome Home to Jamaica 

Living N Loving 

Storm is a Comin’ 

The Zone 

All My Love 

When the Sun Goes Down 

I’ve Got More Money than You (He’s a Jerk!) 

 

Rock It On! 

Ruth’s Poem 

Bruce and Leanne’s Song 

Bring it Back 

Alone in Love 

Crying in the Wind 

It’s Us 

Whisper 

My Angel 

Because She’s Gone 

Lover’s Pain 

The Best in Life 

Adventure to Serenity  

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Sail Away 

Bless His Heart 

Look Into Her Eyes 

On the Run 

Divoc 91 

That’s Just the Way it Goes 

The Castle 

Lovey Dovey 

We All Love 

Without End 

Spring is Here 

Treasure 

In the Morning 

 

Beg, Steal or Borrow 

Loveshine 

Pave the Way 

If We Care 

Goin’ Down South 

Face the Fire 

I’ll Always Love You 

Back to You 

Without Love 

Birthday Card 

Reflections in My Head 

Those Green Eyes 

City at Night 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Ripples of A Lost Smile 

In the Way We Try 

How Many Songs? 

(Let Us Be) On Our Way 

Winter’s Waiting 

She Waits 

Long, Long Time 

The Event 

Going, Going, Gone 

I Swear 

Ride A Sunray 

Look at Sarah’s Smile 

 

Where Will you Go? 

Unity 

You’ll Never Make It 

Best Part-Jill Solloway 

Off the Street (and on the Road) 

Tee Shirt-Mia Ankenbruck 

Guinea Pig Joe 

Don’t Let it Die 

All Joy (instrumental) 

Lady (Maybe) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Birthday Card 

City At Night 

Winter’s Waiting 

Without Love 

The Event 

Don’t Let It Die 

Lady (Maybe) 

Unity 

I’ll Always Love You 

Those Green Eyes 

How Many Songs? 

 

 

 

Face The Fire 

Going, Going, Gone 

Ride A Sunray 

Let Us Be (On Our Way) 

Goin’ Down South 

Beg, Steal or Borrow 

Pave The Way 

In the Way We Try 

Back To You 

All Joy 

Off The Steet (And On the Road) 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Long, Long Time 

Look At Sarah’s Smile 

Guinea Pig Joe 

She Waits 

I Swear 

Loveshine 

If We Care 

Reflections In My Mind 

You’ll Never Make It 

Ripples of a Lost Smile 

Where Will You Go Now? 

 

 

 

 

Thank You 

Everybody Knows 

It’s Us 

My Angel 

Look Into Her Eyes 

Lovey Dovey 

All My Love 

In the Morning 

Ruth’s Poem 

Bruce and LeeAnne’s Song 

We All Love 

The Castle 

The Best In Life 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Whisper 

Scratch, Bop & Jive 

Sail Away 

On the Run 

The Zone 

Rock It On! 

Because She’s Gone 

Storm is A Comin’ 

Free and Clear 

I’ve Got More Money Than You (He’s a Jerk!) 

Living N Loving 

Divoc 91 

Crying in the Wind 

 

 

 

San Frito Way 

Happiness is Sharing 

Bring It Back 

Bless His Heart 

Spring is Here 

Treasure 

Without End 

Lover’s Pain 

When the Sun Goes Down 

Welcome Home to Jamaica 

Alone in Love 

That’s Just the Way it Goes 

Adventure to Serenity


